

Your business represents the Best of West Marin....

Celebrate who you are by becoming a sponsor of Western Weekend!

All funds are used to support event infrastructure, promotion, Green Team stipends & more.

Western Weekend Saturday & Sunday, June 1 & 2, 2024

Sponsorship Levels & Benefits

PREMIER SPONSOR: \$1,000

Name & Logo on WW 2024
Ads, Posters, Flyers & Website, Banner
on Grandstand & Air Time at the Event
Parade Entry Included

WRANGLER: Make it happen! \$500
Name listed on WW 2024

Ads, Posters, Flyers, Website & Air Time at the Event Parade Entry Included

BUCKAROO: Move 'em along! \$150

Name listed on WW 2024
Flyers & Website
Parade Entry Included

Deadline to be included in printed materials is Saturday April 13, 2024

Please contact Western Weekend Sponsor Committee to Finalize your agreement
Madeline Nieto-Hope, 415-446-8587 or Eileen Connery 415-269-6229

For more information E-mail: econnerydesign@yahoo.com OR hope.madeline@gmail.com

Western Weekend Sponsorship

Sponsor Level:	Amount:	
Business Name:		
Contact Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	Zip Code:	
Email Address:		

Please attach a description of your business, including achievements and/or awards.

Make Check Payable to: Western Weekend

Print form, fill out, and mail — or complete online, print, and mail to:
Rotary Club West Marin, P.O. Box 1436, Point Reyes Station, CA 94956